
Optic Belle Vie
Liste des ophtalmologistes

Ophtalmologiste

Dr ACHOUR DJALIL

Téléphone

27.24.01

25.13.02

28.32.30

28.16.00

78.51.77

26.40.30

26.02.10

26.90.66

26.60.46

47.77.20

42.37.47

Dr CHEVALIER PHILIPPE 
ou Dr MARECHAL CÉCILE

Dr JACQUIOT PATRICK

Dr FRANÇOIS LAURENT

Dr DUBOIS PHILIPPE

Dr GERIN ANNE

Dr BERNARD ALEXIA

Dr PISON AURÉLIE

Dr MARÉCHAL CÉCILE

Dr SAGLIBENE HÉLÈNE

Dr ZORRA DANIEL

Adresse

1 rue Anatole France, 
Centre Ville, Nouméa

12 Route de l’Anse Vata, 
Quartier Latin, Nouméa

39 Rue Jules Garnier, 
BDC, Immeuble le Catalan

Galerie Port Plaisance, 
Nouméa

15 route de Normandie, 
Nouméa

Cafat Rivière-Salée, 
Nouméa

Cafat Rivière-Salée, 
Nouméa

19 rue Jules Ferry, 
Centre-Ville, Nouméa

33 Boulevard Joseph 
Wamytan, Dumbéa

Maison de la mutualité, 
Koné

Mutuelle du Nickel, La Foa
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